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SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic

for Month Ending FEBRUARY, 2012
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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 1,990

 19,916

 107,974

 122,464

 337,217

 11,093

 193

 30,046

 327,854  282,086  20,953

 1,055  890  45

 10,327  9,319  270

 62,556  43,966  1,452

 65,942  55,188  1,334

 173,569  160,077  3,571

 5,708  4,952  433

 105  87  1

 8,592  7,607  13,847

Total Race

Total Sex

Grand Total:  630,893     


